Program Year 1 (PGY 3)

Block 1 2 6
Site CCHMC CCHMC CCHMC
Rotation Inpatient EEG3 Inpatient

Program Year 2 (PGY 4)

Block

Site

2

3

Rotation

CCHMC

CCHMC

Inpatient

Psychiatry?

Program Year 3 (PGY 5)

Block

3

4

6

7

CCHMC

CCHMC

Consults

Clinic

6

7

9

10

11

12

CCHMC

CCHMC

CCHMC

CCHMC

Elective!

Consults

Elective!

Inpatient

9

10

11

12

CCHMC

CCHMC

CCHMC

CCHMC

Elective!

Consults

Elective!

Inpatient

9

10

12

13

Site CCHMC CCHMC CCHMC CCHMC CCHMC CCHMC/UC CCHMC CCHMC CCHMC
Rotation Consults Clinic Neuroradiology? Elective® 2 Elective® ? Neuropathology | Inpatient Electivel ? Elective?
KEY
Movement Disorders Neurogenetics Neuro-oncology Neurophysiology Neurorehabilitation Psychiatry EMG & Neuromuscular
1"Elective"”
Options - Neurocritical Care Neuromuscular NeuroPalliative Neuropsychology Neurosurgery Research Neuro-ophthalmology

Residents Choose
Between:

Neurodevelopment

Neonatal

Neuropathology

Neuroradiology

Pain Management

International/Away

Create Your Own

Sleep and Polysomnography

2"Elective"

Rotations include a minimum of 3 blocks elective time with assignments that accommodate individual resident interests and previous education.

3Required/elective

These block rotations are required at CCHMC, but additional training in these areas is available as an elective at CCHMC or UC.

Vacations

Vacations of 4 weeks per year are scheduled individually during eligible blocks




